
    
LIST OF STUDENTS ADMITTED IN MSc ELECTRONICS 1ST SEMESTER FOR THE SESSION 

2025-26 

S.No. Name of the student Roll No. Date of Birth Mobile No. 

1.  Pooja Chargotra 0001ELE25 28/07/2001 

 

7006474428 
 

2.  Varun Sharma 0002ELE25 02/12/2003 

 

9103820042 
 

3.  Priya Thakur 0003ELE25 01/01/2002 

 

9320640475 
 

4.  Sapna Devi 0004ELE25 29/08/2002 

 

6006827536 
 

5.  Prince Rakwal 0005ELE25 24/10/2003 

 

9055014963 
 

6.  Sudha Devi 0006ELE25 08/03/2004 

 

9149497204 
 

7.  Kavita Devi 0007ELE25 04/02/2003 

 

6006087453 
 

8.  Sneha choudhary 0008ELE25 13/12/2004 

 

6006493794 
 

9.  Diksha Jalotra 0009ELE25 02/02/2004 

 

9086493285 
 

10.  Syeed Liyaqad Ali 0010ELE25 15/03/2003 

 

8082978574 
 

11.  Pratibha Sharma 0011ELE25 23/04/2004 

 

9596614708 
 

12.  Sourav Kumar 0012ELE25 22/03/2001 

 

9596848705 
 

13.  Aarushi Sharma 0013ELE25 15/07/2002 

 

8492965914 
 

14.  Samriti 0014ELE25 10/04/2004 

 

7889607611 
 

15.  Visham Sangral 0015ELE25 02/01/2003 

 

9596638782 
 

16.  Jagjeet Singh 0016ELE25 07/09/2001 

 

9797861617 
 

17.  Manvi Lalotra 0017ELE25 24/11/2004 

 

6005053294 
 

18.  Anjali Sharma 0018ELE25 10/12/2003 

 

9682605426 
 

19.  Jahanvi Jasrotia 0019ELE25 10/01/2004 

 

6006457209 
 

20.  Khushboo Sehgal 0020ELE25 28/09/2002 

 

9541485568 
 

21.  Swati 0021ELE25 04/03/2005 

 

9320623875 
 

22.  Peerzada Najmu Saqib 0022ELE25 08/10/1995 

 

7006528959 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Signature of Head 

 

POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS 
UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU 
www.jammuuniversity.ac.in 

NAAC Accredited A++ Grade University 
 

Prof. Susheel Kr. Sharma      No. PGD/EL/2025/ 

Head of the Department      Dated:   

    
LIST OF MENTORS ALLOTTED TO THE STUDENTS OF MSc ELECTRONICS 1ST 

SEMESTER FOR THE SESSION 2025-26 

Name of the mentor Name of the mentees Roll No’s 

1. Prof Susheel Kumar Sharma Pooja Chargotra 0001ELE25 

Varun Sharma 0002ELE25 

Priya Thakur 0003ELE25 

Sapna Devi 0004ELE25 

2. Prof Parveen Kumar Lehana Prince Rakwal 0005ELE25 

Sudha Devi 0006ELE25 

Kavita Devi 0007ELE25 

Sneha choudhary 0008ELE25 

3. Prof. Rakesh vaid Diksha Jalotra 0009ELE25 

Syeed Liyaqad Ali 0010ELE25 

Pratibha Sharma 0011ELE25 

Sourav Kumar 0012ELE25 

4. Dr. Rockey Gupta Aarushi Sharma 0013ELE25 

Samriti 0014ELE25 

Visham Sangral 0015ELE25 

Jagjeet Singh 0016ELE25 

5. Dr. Usha Parihar Manvi Lalotra 0017ELE25 

Anjali Sharma 0018ELE25 

Jahanvi Jasrotia 0019ELE25 

6. Dr. Ramesh Sachdeva Khushboo Sehgal 0020ELE25 

Swati 0021ELE25 



Peerzada Najmu Saqib 0022ELE25 

 

 

Head of the Department 

 

POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS 
UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU 
www.jammuuniversity.ac.in 

NAAC Accredited A++ Grade University 
 

Prof. Susheel Kr. Sharma      No. PGD/EL/2025/ 

Head of the Department      Dated:   

    
LIST OF STUDENTS ADMITTED IN MSc ELECTRONICS 1ST SEMESTER FOR THE SESSION 

2025-26 

S.No. Name of the student Roll No. Mobile No.  

1.  Pooja Chargotra 0001ELE25 7006474428 
 

 

2.  Varun Sharma 0002ELE25 9103820042 
 

 

3.  Priya Thakur 0003ELE25 9320640475 
 

 

4.  Sapna Devi 0004ELE25 6006827536 
 

 

5.  Prince Rakwal 0005ELE25 9055014963 
 

 

6.  Sudha Devi 0006ELE25 9149497204 
 

 

7.  Kavita Devi 0007ELE25 6006087453 
 

 

8.  Sneha choudhary 0008ELE25 6006493794 
 

 

9.  Diksha Jalotra 0009ELE25 9086493285 
 

 

10.  Syeed Liyaqad Ali 0010ELE25 8082978574 
 

 

11.  Pratibha Sharma 0011ELE25 9596614708 
 

 

12.  Sourav Kumar 0012ELE25 9596848705 
 

 

13.  Aarushi Sharma 0013ELE25 8492965914 
 

 

14.  Samriti 0014ELE25 7889607611 
 

 

15.  Visham Sangral 0015ELE25 9596638782 
 

 

16.  Jagjeet Singh 0016ELE25 9797861617 
 

 

17.  Manvi Lalotra 0017ELE25 6005053294 
 

 

18.  Anjali Sharma 0018ELE25 9682605426 
 

 

19.  Jahanvi Jasrotia 0019ELE25 6006457209 
 

 

20.  Khushboo Sehgal 0020ELE25 9541485568 
 

 



21.  Swati 0021ELE25 9320623875 
 

 

22.  Peerzada Najmu Saqib 0022ELE25 7006528959 
 

 

 

Signature of Head 

 


